
    

Bartlett CaféBartlett CaféBartlett CaféBartlett Café     
 Bartlett Senior Citizens Center Lunch Program ~ April 4 - 29, 2016 

1318 Cravens Avenue, Torrance  

 11:30 a.m.    $2.50 per lunch    Coffee 50¢ (free refills all day)  

 FOR RESERVATIONS, PLEASE CALL: 310/320-5918 
Monday, April 4 Tuesday, April 5 Wednesday, April 6 Thursday, April 7 Friday, April 8 

 

 Chicken 

Noodle Soup 

½ Meatloaf Sandwich 

Ritz Crackers 

Rocky Road 

Ice Cream 

 

 

Fish Almandine 

Scalloped Potatoes 

Zucchini 

Dessert 

 

 

             Kalua Pork 

               Steamed Rice 

                  Island Salad 

                Dinner Roll 

                Birthday Cake 

     

   

Cabbage Rolls 

      Mashed Potatoes 

Vegetable 

Dessert 

 

 

 

Chef’s Salad 

Dinner Roll 

Chocolate 

  Bartlett Tartlet 

Monday, April 11 Tuesday, April 12 Wednesday, April 13 Thursday, April 14 Friday, April 15 
 

Swiss Steak 

Mashed Potatoes 

Broccoli 

Dessert 

 

                
BBQ Chicken 

Baked Beans 

Coleslaw 

Dessert 

 

 

Corned Beef Hash 

Scrambled Eggs 

Hash Browns 

English Muffin 

w/ Jam 

Fruit Cup 

 

 

Fish Tacos 

Spanish Rice 

Refried Beans 

Chips & Salsa 

Strawberry 

Ice Cream 

 

 

Rueben Sandwich 

Potato Salad 

Waldorf Salad 

Dessert 

 

Monday, April 18 Tuesday, April 19 Wednesday, April 20 Thursday, April 21 Friday, April 22 
 

Meatless Monday!Meatless Monday!Meatless Monday!Meatless Monday!    
Black Bean, Corn, and 

Rice Burrito Bowl 

Chips & Salsa 

Vanilla Pudding 

 

Hamburger Deluxe 

Potato Salad 

Sun Chips 

Dessert© 

 

Mexican 

Pork Salad 

Dinner Roll 

Dessert 

 

 

Baked Chicken 

Potatoes au Gratin 

Peas 

Dessert 

 

  

Beef Stew 

Green Salad 

Biscuit 

w/ Honey  

Cherry Jello 

w/ Fruit 

 

Monday, April 25 Tuesday, April 26 Wednesday, April 27 Thursday, April 28 Friday, April 29 
 

Chicken Florentine 

Bow Tie Pasta 

Green Salad 

Dessert 

 

 

Bean & 

Cheese Burrito 

Spanish Rice 

Corn Salad 

Dessert 

 

Sloppy Joes 

Garden Salad 

Potato Chips 

Raspberry Sherbet  

 

Tuna Melt 

3-Bean Salad 

Fresh Fruit 

Dessert  

 

Fish Veracruz 

Spanish Rice 

Spinach 

Chips & Salsa 

Dessert  

 

 

    


